CR for Customer Distribution Model 1 Unit 11,500.00 11,500.00
CR of Order Processing 1 Unit 6,000.00 6,000.00
Video and Photo Gallery Integration 1 Unit 4,500.00 4,500.00

Total Amount excluding Service Tax RS 160000.00

Service Tax @ 14.5% RS 23200.00

TOTAL PAYBLE (Including Service Tax) RS 183200.00

Invoice amount in words:
RUPEE ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Axis Bank
Account No:912020002933280

IFSC Code:UTIB0000573

- Please make the payment before due date

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!